
4 MARCH 

Name 

Successful-continued 

Hillsborough Products Ltd 
Ocean Trading Ltd 
Ocean Commodities Ltd 
Ocean Commodities Ltd 
Ocean Commodities Ltd 
G Tse & Co Ltd 
James Crisp Ltd 
Trade Span Imports Ltd 
Landsborough Foods Limited 
Ocean Commodities Ltd 
Hillsborough Products Ltd 
Trade Span (NZ) Ltd 
Rankin Wright Imports Ltd 
James Crisp Ltd 
Sunter Trading Co Ltd 
Hansells (NZ) Ltd 

In val id 

Sing Lee Limited 
Sing Lee Limited 
As Insufficient Bids Were Received, 

Tender No: 2257 
181 Licence Units of $2,000 Each 
No Bids Were Received For This Tender 

Tender No: 2258 
426 Licence Units of $2,000 Each 

Name 

Successful 

Thornton Hardware Ltd 
Thornton Hardware Ltd 
Thornton Hardware Ltd 
As Insufficient Bids Were Received, 

Tender No: 2259 
128 Licence Units of $2,000 Each 

Name 

Successful 

James Crisp Ltd 
As Insufficient Bids Were Received, 

Tender No: 2260 
228 Licence Units of $2,000 Each 

Name 

Successful 

James Crisp Ltd 
As Insufficient Bids Were Received, 

Tender No: 2261 
68 Licence Units of $2,000 Each 
No Bids Were Received For This Tender 

42 
Tender No: 2262 

Licence Units of $2,000 Each 

Name 

Successful 

Far North Fisheries Ltd 
Trade Span Imports Ltd 
Sunter Trading Co Ltd 
James Crisp Ltd 

60 

Name 

Tender No: 2263 
Licence Units of $2,000 Each 

Successful 

James Crisp Ltd 
As Insufficient Bids Were Received, 

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

Units 
Location Sought 

Wellington 10 
Wellington 3 
Wellington 2 
Wellington 2 
Wellington 2 
Wellington 10 
Auckland 50 
Wellington 25 
Auckland 5 
Wel 1 ington 5 
Wellington 25 
Wellington 50 
Wellington 20 
Auckland 100 
Wellington 25 
Masterton 8 

Papatoetoe 0 
Papatoetoe 0 

151 Units Available At $9 Premium 

Item Code: Ex07005 

No. 181 Units Available At Zero Premium 

Item Code: 07010 

Units 
Location Sought 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 

423 Units Available At $246 Premium 

Item Code: Ex08005 

Units 
Location Sought 

Auckland 30 
98 Units Available At Zero Premium 

Item Code: Ex08005 

Units 
Location Sought 

Auckland 50 
178 Units Available At Zero Premium 

Item Code: Ex08010 

No. 68 Units Available At Zero Premium 

Item Code: Ex08010 

Location 

Item Code: Ex08010 

Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Auckland 

Location 

Auckland 

Units 
Sought 

10 
10 
10 
20 

Units 
Sought 

20 
40 Units Available At Zero Premium 

Units 
Won 

10 
3 
2 
2 
2 

10 
50 
25 
5 
5 

25 
50 
20 

100 
25 
8 

0 
0 

Units 
Won 

Units 
Won 

30 

Units 
Won 

50 

Units 
Won 

10 
10 
10 
12 

Units 
Won 

20 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

10.00 
6.00 
6.00 
6.00 
5.00 
2.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
0.00 
o.oo 
0.00 
o.oo 
o.oo 
0.00 
0.00 

2.00 
1.00 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

420.00 
210.00 
109.00 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

o.oo 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

o.oo 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

6.00 
5.00 
3.00 
1.00 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

o.oo 

757 

Premium 

100.00 
18.00 
12.00 
12.00 
10.00 
20.00 
50.00 
25.00 
5.00 
o.oo 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
o.oo 
o.oo 

o.oo 
0.00 

Premium 

420.00 
210.00 
109.00 

Premium 

o.oo 

Premium 

0.00 

Premium 

60.00 
50.00 
30.00 
12.00 

Premium 

0.00 


