## THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

4 MARCH	THE NEW ZEALANI	J GAZETTI	E		./5/
Name	Location	Units Sought	Units Won	Bid Rate Per Unit	Premium
Successful-continued		-			
Hillsborough Products Ltd Ocean Trading Ltd Ocean Commodities Ltd Ocean Commodities Ltd Ocean Commodities Ltd G Tse & Co Ltd James Crisp Ltd Trade Span Imports Ltd Landsborough Foods Limited Ocean Commodities Ltd Hillsborough Products Ltd Trade Span (NZ) Ltd Rankin Wright Imports Ltd James Crisp Ltd Sunter Trading Co Ltd Hansells (NZ) Ltd	Wellington Wellington Wellington Wellington Wellington Auckland Wellington Auckland Wellington Wellington Wellington Auckland Wellington Auckland	10 3 2 2 2 10 50 25 5 5 5 5 25 50 20 100 25 8	$ \begin{array}{r} 10\\3\\2\\2\\10\\50\\25\\5\\5\\25\\50\\20\\100\\25\\8\end{array} $	$10.00 \\ 6.00 \\ 6.00 \\ 5.00 \\ 2.00 \\ 1.00 \\ 1.00 \\ 1.00 \\ 0.00 \\$	$100.00\\18.00\\12.00\\12.00\\10.00\\20.00\\50.00\\25.00\\5.00\\0.00\\0.00\\0.$
Invalid				0.00	
Sing Lee Limited Sing Lee Limited As Insufficient Bids Were Received,	Papatoetoe Papatoetoe 151 Units Available At	0 0 \$9 Premium	0 0	2.00	$0.00 \\ 0.00$
Tender No: 2257 - 181 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each No Bids Were Received For This Tender	Item Code: Ex07005 No. 181 Units Available A	ut Zero Premium			
Tender No: 2258 - 426 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each	Item Code: 07010				
Name	Location	Units Sought	Units Won	Bid Rate Per Unit	Premium
Successful					
Thornton Hardware Ltd Thornton Hardware Ltd Thornton Hardware Ltd As Insufficient Bids Were Received,	Auckland Auckland Auckland 423 Units Available At \$2	l 1 246 Premium	1 1 1	420.00 210.00 109.00	420.00 210.00 109.00
<b>Tender No: 2259 -</b> 128 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each	Item Code: Ex08005				
Name	Location	Units Sought	Units Won	Bid Rate Per Unit	Premium
<i>Successful</i> James Crisp Ltd As Insufficient Bids Were Received,	Auckland 98 Units Available At Zero	30 Premium	30	0.00	0.00
Tender No: 2260 - 228 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each	Item Code: Ex08005				
Name	Location	Units Sought	Units Won	Bid Rate Per Unit	Premium
Successful James Crisp Ltd As Insufficient Bids Were Received,	Auckland 178 Units Available At Zero	50 Premium	50	0.00	0.00
Tender No: 2261 - 68 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each No Bids Were Received For This Tender	Item Code: Ex08010 No. 68 Units Available A	ut Zero Premium			
<b>Tender No: 2262 -</b> 42 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each	Item Code: Ex08010				
Name	Location	Units Sought	Units Won	Bid Rate Per Unit	Premium

Name			Location	Sought	Won	Per Unit	Premium
Successful		· .					
Far North Fisheries Ltd Trade Span Imports Ltd			Wellington Wellington	10 10	10 10	6.00 5.00	60.00 50.00
Sunter Trading Co Ltd James Crisp Ltd			Wellington Auckland	10 20	10 12	$\begin{array}{c} 3.00\\ 1.00 \end{array}$	$30.00 \\ 12.00$
Tender No: 60 Licence Units of	<b>2263</b> \$2,000 Each	Item Code:	Ex08010				
Name			Location	Units Sought	Units Won	Bid Rate Per Unit	Premium

Successful	2				
James Crisp Ltd	Auckland	20	20	0.00	0.00
As Insufficient Bids Were Received,	40 Units Available At Zero Premium				